PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Version 1.0
2021, March 11
© 2021, Lanview®. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 2
Item no.: LVN128084
This Unshielded Cat6a Keystone Jack for patch panels and other
data installations allows for multiple cable entry directions to be
accommodated when this jack is mounted in a standard depth back
box. This permits many mounting options including flush shutters
at the outlet as well as more common angled shutter used with
keystone jacks.
Easy to install without need for special tools.
APLICATION SPECIFICATIONS
Category 6a Unshielded
Type Keystone
Housing/Colour Metal/White
Packaging 1 pcs
Frequency 500Mhz
Protocol 10 Gbps Ethernet
POE+ 30 Watt
Component
Compliant
Yes
Industry standard
compliance
TIA-568-C.2 / ISO11801 Cat.6A
Unshielded flip jack Cat6a keystone
250 Mhz
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Version 1.0
2021, March 11
© 2021, Lanview®. All rights reserved.
Page 2 of 2
Unshielded flip jack Cat6a keystone
MECHANICAL
PHYSICAL
ELECTRICAL
Insertion / Extraction Life 750 Cycles Minimum IDC
Wire Gauge 22 - 24 AWG
Housing
High-Impact, Flame-Retardant
Plastic, UL 94V-0
Spring Wire
Phosphor Bronze Alloy Plated With
50 micro-inch of Gold
IDC
Phosphor Bronze Alloy With 100
micro-inch 100% Sn Alloy
Electrical Insulation
Resistance
500 MO
min. @ 100V d.c
Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage
1000V d.c. or a.c. Peak
Contact to Contact @ 60Hz
for 1 minute
4 Wire cap 1
3 Idc module 1
2 Insert assembly 1
1 Jack housing 1
ITEM PART NAME QTY